Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
15
ARubber Super Air & Water Delivery Hose (A190)
Part No.
Dimensions
(mm) Working Pressure
BP PSI
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
mtr
Price $
per mtr
ID OD PSI MPa
Black
A190012 13 23 300 2.1 900 60 1 0.37 20 15.24
A190020 19 29 300 2.1 900 90 1 0.55 20 19.75
A190025 25 35 300 2.1 900 120 1 0.59 20, 60 25.95
A190032 32 44 300 2.1 900 250 1 0.92 20 30.46
A190040 38 50 300 2.1 900 310 1 1.16 20 37.23
A190050 51 65 300 2.1 900 450 1 2.21 20 50.78
A190080 76 91 300 2.1 900 725 1 3.40 20 84.62
A190100 102 122 300 2.1 900 950 1 4.38 20 150.07
Yellow
A190012Y 13 23 300 2.1 900 60 1 0.37 20 15.24
A190020Y 19 29 300 2.1 900 90 1 0.55 20 19.75
A190025Y 25 35 300 2.1 900 120 1 0.59 20 24.82
A190032Y 32 44 300 2.1 900 250 1 0.92 20 33.84
A190040Y 38 50 300 2.1 900 320 1 1.16 20 36.11
A190050Y 51 65 300 2.1 900 450 1 2.21 20 51.90
A190080Y 76 91 300 2.1 900 725 1 3.40 20 84.62
A190100Y 102 122 300 2.1 900 950 1 4.38 20 169.24
DB03
 Application: Mandrel built air hose suitable for a variety of industries including construction
sites and mines.
 Tube: SBR, black smooth, oil mist resistant
 Reinforcement: High strength synthetic cord
 Cover: Black/yellow with blue stripe (wrapped finish), long lasting EPDM rubber,
weather and ozone resistant
 Temperature: -30oC to 70oC
 Special Features: •  Ozone resistance
•  Minimum cut length of 5 mtrs, charges apply for cutting hose.
1 Denotes figure is calculated as theoretical.
Price Group: HR
Black Minsup™ assembly
with claw clamps
Black Minsup™ assembly
with claw clamps
Black/Blue Stripe
Part No.
Dimensions
(mm) Working Pressure
BP PSI
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
mtr
Price $
per mtr
ID OD PSI MPa
Minsup™ Surelock™ with Claw Clamps
A19005020F 51 65 300 2.1 900 450 1 2.21 20 1590.87
Minsup™ A Type with Claw Clamps
A19001220F 13 23 300 2.1 900 60 1 0.37 20 423.10
A19002520F 25 35 300 2.1 900 120 1 0.59 20 625.07
Minsup™ Surelock™ with Claw Clamps
A19002520FSL 25 35 300 2.1 900 120 1 0.59 20 626.20
Yellow/Blue Stripe
Part No.
Dimensions
(mm) Working Pressure
BP PSI
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
mtr
Price $
per mtr
ID OD PSI MPa
Minsup™ Surelock™ with Boss™ Clamps
A190050Y20F 51 65 300 2.1 900 450 1 2.21 20 1449.84
Yellow Minsup™ assembly
with claw clamps
DB03
Price Group: HR
DB03
Price Group: HR
Super Air & Water Delivery Hose Assembly (A190)